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Women / 1A / 1a b7 grp1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsley Wooten144
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.650 9.700 9.6009.375 38.325
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Erin McDermott101
Team Aerial Stars

9.650 9.400 9.2008.450 36.700
1T 2 6 2T 2 

2 

Qiao Hilton145
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.250 8.900 9.2008.925 36.275
6T 5T 2 2T 3 

3 

Connore Siler-Nixon154
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.500 9.200 8.7008.700 36.100
4 3 3 5 4 

4 

Parker Menne121
Bayside

9.100 8.950 8.9008.600 35.550
9T 4 4T 4 5 

5 

Jennifer Seeright127
Florida Flips

9.600 8.800 8.5008.275 35.175
3 7 7 6T 6 

6 

Maggie-Ann McElroy107
Bayside

9.050 8.900 8.3008.600 34.850
11 5T 4T 9 7 

7 

Trinity Smith123
Florida Flips

9.350 8.400 8.4007.550 33.700
5 8T 12 8 8 

8 

Sadie McIntee125
Florida Flips

9.250 8.400 8.2007.650 33.500
6T 8T 10T 10 9 

9 

Caroline Morin124
Florida Flips

9.200 8.050 7.9007.650 32.800
8 10 10T 12 10 

10 

Daisy Porter111
Bayside

9.000 7.900 8.5007.350 32.750
12T 11 13 6T 11 

11 

Jordyn Hays114
Bayside

9.100 7.800 7.6008.150 32.650
9T 12 9 13 12 

12 

Grace Carpenter126
Florida Flips

9.000 7.250 8.1008.175 32.525
12T 13 8 11 13 

13 
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Women / 1A / 1a b7 grp2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Musselman146
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.600 9.000 9.2508.900 36.750
1T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Grace Rodda147
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.475 8.650 9.1008.800 36.025
3 6 4 3T 2T

2T

Erin Claire Miller149
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 9.050 9.0508.775 36.025
6T 1 5 7 2T

2T

Meredith Malison108
Bayside

9.200 8.250 9.4008.950 35.800
5 8 1 1 4 

4 

Gabriella Fiorillo131
Florida Flips

9.600 8.500 9.1008.400 35.600
1T 7 8 3T 5 

5 

Olivia Moore110
Bayside

9.150 8.950 8.7008.650 35.450
6T 3 6 10 6 

6 

Campbell Fish117
Bayside

9.100 8.700 9.1008.200 35.100
8T 5 9T 3T 7 

7 

Josie Moon104
Bayside

9.450 8.900 8.5008.200 35.050
4 4 9T 11 8 

8 

Brooke Butler150
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 8.100 9.1008.600 34.700
12 9 7 3T 9 

9 

Natalie Adams148
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 7.550 9.0008.825 34.475
8T 13 3 8 10 

10 

Jena Riposta129
Florida Flips

9.000 8.000 8.3007.850 33.150
10T 11T 11 12 11 

11 

Rayna Herbst130
Florida Flips

8.700 8.000 8.8007.400 32.900
13 11T 12 9 12 

12 

Colleen Katich128
Florida Flips

9.000 8.050 7.8006.800 31.650
10T 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1A / 1a b7 grp3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Diyorio151
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.700 9.300 9.3009.000 36.300
13 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ali Gerard134
Florida Flips

9.100 8.850 9.2508.100 35.300
7T 2 9 2 2T

2T

Isabel Zayas133
Florida Flips

9.000 8.400 9.0508.850 35.300
10T 5T 2 3 2T

2T

Mia Sukeena109
Bayside

9.500 8.700 8.9008.050 35.150
2 3 10T 5 4 

4 

Ellie Lewis118
Bayside

9.325 8.500 8.8008.300 34.925
3 4 7T 6 5 

5 

Jaina Swann112
Bayside

9.100 8.050 8.7008.750 34.600
7T 8 4 7 6 

6 

Ella Boyce132
Florida Flips

9.100 8.000 9.0008.050 34.150
7T 9 10T 4 7 

7 

Ana Gerard135
Florida Flips

9.225 8.400 8.0008.300 33.925
5 5T 7T 11T 8 

8 

Sydney Davis137
Florida Flips

9.300 7.650 8.4008.500 33.850
4 11T 5 8 9 

9 

Dalyvette Rivera122
Bayside

9.000 7.850 8.0008.775 33.625
10T 10 3 11T 10 

10 

Autumn Huff139
Florida Flips

9.000 7.650 8.3008.450 33.400
10T 11T 6 9 11 

11 

Maria Linkins-Nielson138
Florida Flips

9.150 8.300 8.2007.600 33.250
6 7 13 10 12 

12 

Isabel Lanphar136
Florida Flips

9.550 7.050 7.8008.000 32.400
1 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1A / 1a b7 grp4
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Ley116
Bayside

9.500 8.900 9.1509.450 37.000
4T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Jenna Murphy113
Bayside

9.725 9.100 9.2008.575 36.600
1 2 8 1 2 

2 

Michelle Ramsey152
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.450 9.200 8.6009.275 36.525
7 1 2 7T 3 

3 

Kelsey Gonzalez105
Bayside

9.700 8.800 8.8009.175 36.475
2 4 3 5T 4 

4 

Joy Pappas120
Bayside

9.400 8.700 8.9009.050 36.050
8 5T 5 3T 5 

5 

Olivia Buxton140
Florida Flips

9.600 8.700 8.8008.100 35.200
3 5T 11 5T 6 

6 

Alicia Porch153
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.500 8.350 8.6008.650 35.100
4T 9 6T 7T 7 

7 

Lindsay Weidenfeller106
Bayside

9.000 8.450 8.3009.150 34.900
12 7 4 9 8 

8 

Kelsey Johnson115
Bayside

9.500 8.400 8.1008.500 34.500
4T 8 9 11 9T

9T

Allison Carr103
Bayside

9.350 7.600 8.9008.650 34.500
9 12 6T 3T 9T

9T

Ashlin Oakes141
Florida Flips

9.175 8.050 7.7008.450 33.375
11 11 10 13 11 

11 

Chloe Oakes142
Florida Flips

9.325 8.100 7.9007.650 32.975
10 10 12 12 12 

12 

Gia Ricobone143
Florida Flips

8.900 6.800 8.2007.350 31.250
13 13 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: B7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bob Sierra YMCA 1AS 71.200 19.000 17.550 17.350 17.300
11 1 1
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Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: B7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Etc - FL 1 112.725 28.725 28.200 27.650 28.150
13 1 2

2 Bayside 1 111.450 28.925 27.000 27.775 27.750
21 2 1

3 Florida Flips 1 108.350 28.800 26.350 25.800 27.400
32 3 3
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